
2016 MICHIGAN STATE BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Date	 Opponent	 Time	 Location (Stadium)	
Fri., Feb. 19	 Presbyterian [1]	 12 p.m.	 Greenville, South Carolina (Fluor Field)
Sat., Feb. 20	 Furman [1]	 12 p.m.	 Greenville, South Carolina (Fluor Field)
Sun., Feb. 21	 Fordham [1]	 11 a.m.	 Greenville, South Carolina (Fluor Field)
Fri., Feb. 26	 Texas State [2]	 3 p.m.	 Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field)
Sat., Feb. 27	 TAMUCC [2]	 7 p.m.	 Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field)
Sun., Feb. 28	 Central Florida [2]	 12 p.m.	 Corpus Christi, Texas (Whataburger Field)
Fri., March 4	 Southern Mississippi [3]	 3 p.m.	 Pensacola, Florida (V. Whibbs Com. Maritime Park Stadium)
Sat., March 5	 Auburn [3]	 12 p.m.	 Pensacola, Florida (V. Whibbs Com. Maritime Park Stadium)
Sun., March 6	 Troy [3]	 12 p.m.	 Pensacola, Florida (V. Whibbs Com. Maritime Park Stadium)
Tues., March 8	 Illinois State [4]	 11 a.m.	 Port Charlotte, Florida (N. Charlotte Regional Park No. 6)
Wed., March 9	 Florida Gulf Coast [4]	 2:30 p.m.	 Port Charlotte, Florida (N. Charlotte Regional Park No. 6)
Fri., March 11	 Butler [4]	 11 a.m.	 Port Charlotte, Florida (N. Charlotte Regional Park No. 6)
Sat., March 12	 St. Joseph’s [4]	 2 p.m.	 Port Charlotte, Florida (N. Charlotte Regional Park No. 6)
Sun., March 13	 North Dakota State [4]	 12 p.m.	 Port Charlotte, Florida (N. Charlotte Regional Park No. 6)
Fri., March 18	 South Florida	 6:30 p.m.	 Tampa, Florida (USF Baseball Stadium)
Sat., March 19	 South Florida	 6:30 p.m.	 Tampa, Florida (USF Baseball Stadium)
Sun., March 20	 South Florida	 1 p.m.	 Tampa, Florida (USF Baseball Stadium)
Wed., March 23	 Central Michigan	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Fri., March 25	 Rutgers *	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sat., March 26	 Rutgers *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sun., March 27	 Rutgers *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Tues., March 29	 Oakland	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Fri., April 1	 Oregon	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sat., April 2	 Oregon	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sun., April 3	 Oregon	 12:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Tues., April 5	 Eastern Michigan	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Wed., April 6	 Lansing Lugnuts #	 7:05 p.m.	 Lansing, Michigan (Cooley Law School Stadium)
Fri., April 8	 Penn State *	 6:30 p.m.	 State College, Pennsylvania (Medlar Field at Lubrano Park)
Sat., April 9	 Penn State *	 2 p.m.	 State College, Pennsylvania (Medlar Field at Lubrano Park)
Sun., April 10	 Penn State *	 1 p.m.	 State College, Pennsylvania (Medlar Field at Lubrano Park)
Tues., April 12	 Michigan	 4 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Wed., April 13	 Central Michigan	 7:05 p.m.	 Detroit, Michigan (Comerica Park)
Fri., April 15	 Purdue *	 6:30 p.m.	 West Lafayette, Indiana (Alexander Field)
Sat., April 16	 Purdue *	 2 p.m.	 West Lafayette, Indiana (Alexander Field)
Sun., April 17	 Purdue *	 1 p.m.	 West Lafayette, Indiana (Alexander Field)
Tues., April 19	 Notre Dame	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Wed., April 20	 Western Michigan	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Fri., April 22	 Indiana *	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sat., April 23	 Indiana *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sun., April 24	 Indiana *	 3 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Wed., April 27	 Toledo	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Fri., April 29	 Michigan *	 6 p.m.	 Ann Arbor, Michigan (Wilpon Complex)
Sat., April 30	 Michigan *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sun., May 1	 Michigan *	 1 p.m.	 Ann Arbor, Michigan (Wilpon Complex)
Sat., May 7	 Nebraska *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sun., May 8	 Nebraska *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Mon., May 9	 Nebraska *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Tues., May 10	 Western Michigan	 3 p.m.	 Kalamazoo, Michigan (Robert Bobb Stadium)
Wed., May 11	 Eastern Michigan	 6:35 p.m.	 Detroit, Michigan (Comerica Park)
Fri., May 13	 Iowa *	 7:05 p.m.	 Iowa City, Iowa (Duane Banks Field)
Sat., May 14	 Iowa *	 2:05 p.m.	 Iowa City, Iowa (Duane Banks Field)
Sun., May 15	 Iowa *	 2:05 p.m.	 Iowa City, Iowa (Duane Banks Field)
Tues., May 17	 Central Michigan	 4:05 p.m.	 Mt. Pleasant, Michigan (Theunissen Stadium)
Thurs., May 19	 Maryland *	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Fri., May 20	 Maryland *	 3:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Sat., May 21	 Maryland *	 1:05 p.m.	 East Lansing, Michigan (McLane Baseball Stadium at Kobs Field)
Wed.-Sun., May 25-29	 Big Ten Tournament	 TBA	 Omaha, Nebraska (TD Ameritrade Park)
Fri.-Mon., June 3-5	 NCAA Regional	 TBA	 Campus Sites
Fri.-Sun., June 10-12	 NCAA Super Regional	 TBA	 Campus Sites
Fri.-Sat., June 18-29	 College World Series	 TBA	 Omaha, Nebraska (TD Ameritrade Park)

Home games Bold | All Times ET | # - exhibition | [1] First Pitch Invitational| [2] Kleberg Bank Tournament| [3] Pensacola Cox Diamond Invitational | [4] Snowbird Classic
 * B1G Game
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